
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

 PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in the description of the properties, in respect of 

e-auction to be held on 18.09.2022:-  

 

Auction 
ID 

Name of 
Urban 

Estate 

 

Previous 
Description/ Detail 

Revised 
Description/ 

Detail 

Reserve 
Price 

Remarks 
 

21895 
 

49/ 
Gurugram 

II 
 

139P 
1 Kanal (eAuction) 

(34.27 x 13.10) 
448.94 
 

139P 
1 Kanal 

(eAuction) 

(34.27 x 12.50) 
428.375 
 

56109500 
(Old 

Reserve 

Price) 
 

53539200 

(New 

Reserve 
Price) 
 

Size of 
property 

Changed 

and 
accordingly 

reserve 

price also 

changed 

21907 
 

57/ 

Gurugram 
II 
 

678PP 
14 Marla (eAuction) 
(22.00 x 13.75) 
302.5 
 

678P 
14 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(22.00 x 13.75) 
302.5 
 

 

-- 

Plot No. 

changed 

21912 
 

57/ 

Gurugram 

II 
 

716PP 
8 Marla (eAuction) 

(18.00 x 9.53) 
171.54 
 

716P 
8 Marla 

(eAuction) 
(18.00 x 9.53) 
171.54 
 

 

-- 

Plot No. 

changed 

 

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

Dated 16.09.2022            Chief Administrator,  

         HSVP, Panchkula.  

  

 


